10 is permitted, shall be limited to a total of twenty (20) animal points per ten thousand (10,000) square feet, as determined from 
11 the chart in this section. A minimum of twenty thousand (20,000) square feet is required for the keeping of animals or fowl. 
12 Legally created lots in rural residential zones that are between eighteen thousand (18,000) square feet and twenty thousand 
13 (20,000) square feet shall be deemed to meet the twenty thousand (20,000) square feet minimum and point qualifications. All 
14 animals located on a lot of land shall be contained upon said lot. The number of animals determined from the chart below for a

[...]

STORAGE OF COMMERCIAL PARKING OF VEHICLES, CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT, AND OTHER EQUIPMENT 
63 IN RESIDENTIAL ZONES:

64 No trucks, motor vehicles or commercial trailers which exceed the rated capacity of one and one-half (11/2) tons or having a 
65 gross vehicle weight exceeding twelve thousand (12,000) pounds shall be stored or parked on any lot or parcel within any 
66 residential zone. No construction and/or earthmoving equipment shall be stored or parked on any lot or parcel in a residential 
67 zone. Notwithstanding the foregoing provisions, the tractor portion of a semitruck may be parked or stored on a lot in a

[...]

10 is permitted, shall be limited to a total of twenty (20) animal points per ten thousand (10,000) square feet, as determined from 
11 the chart in this section. A minimum of twenty thousand (20,000) square feet is required for the keeping of animals or fowl. 
12 Legally created lots in rural residential zones that are between eighteen thousand (18,000) square feet and twenty thousand 
13 (20,000) square feet shall be deemed to meet the twenty thousand (20,000) square feet minimum and point qualifications. All 
14 animals located on a lot of land shall be contained upon said lot. The number of animals determined from the chart below for a